
Our doors are availiable in custom sizes to insure best commercial application 

Please notice that the lock comes as a separate option, and it's price is calculated separately 
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Hardware by KIDE, Spain, and ColdTech, Italy 
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Sliding Doors (SD)

Door thickness, 

mm
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Retail Price List in US Dollars, VAT not included updated on 09.07.2018
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Price for 1 sq m of the door opening AISI 430 

F

LCS

 R

Threshold with heating cable AISI 430. Price for 1 running meter 

Light

Threshold 

height
Temperature Sliding direction

Additional options for SD

Interior

for freezing rooms

Sliding door

Low temperature door 

Medium temperature door
for cold rooms

Sliding to Right/Left

Heavy duty handle

Light handle Light

Doorway 

Width

Doorway 

Height

Door leaf 

thickness

Door steel type

Example of door catalogue code: SD 800 2000 100 Ral9003/Ral9003 80 L Right Light/Light

Door type

54

Protective cover AISI 304

13

27

Hidden frame installation hardware AISI 430

42

Threshold with heating cable for doors without threshold. Price for 1 running meter 
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60Plexiglass window, size 400Х600 mm
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Door catalogue codes

SD

L

M

Right/Left

AISI 430

AISI 304

AISI 430 

AISI 304 

197

19

74

25

 Price, VAT not 

included 

Frame heating cable for Low temperature cold rooms, below 0°С. Price for 1 running meter L 6
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AISI 430

FI B

LCS KIDE lock, Spain

Stainless steel frame

Price for 1 sq m of the door opening

AISI 304

Frame installation hardware for brick wall 14

Frame installation hardware for insulated sandwich panels with an opening FI SD 60

Right Light

Jambguard for heavy duty doors, included in price

Pressure Relief Valve

Protective cover RAL

80 LSliding door 800

Protective cover AISI 430 Cover

Stainless steel on one side of the door 

Customized frame and door for monorail 

Fermod 57 lock, France 

Valve

Cover

Cover

Plexiglass window, size 400Х400 mm 

Rahrbach lock, Germany 

AISI 304

Catalogue code

Threshold with heating cable AISI 304. Price for 1 running meter

90

Set of stainless steel metalware 1 sq m 5

Hidden installation hardware 36

Handle

Exterior Interior Exterior

2000

Item

100 RAL9003 RAL9003

Core: rigid polyurethane foam by Dow Chemical Company

Foam Density: up to 50 kg/m3

Thermal conductivity: 0,022 W/(m*k)

Exterior and interior metal, including door shoulders: 0,5 mm thick galvanised steel, in RAL colours of your choice

Packaging: 50 micron thick plastic stretch-wrap 

Door lock comes with a key and emergency opener from inside 

All doors are equipped with European-made rubber refrigerator gaskets for perfect tightness 

Double gaskets are factory installed to all freezer room doors
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Hidden frame installation hardware AISI 304



Packaging
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Checker plate 1,5 56

Flat ABS Plastic 4,0 42

Price for 1 running meter, VAT not included

133 135

Door ramps

1200 1300

107 109 112 133

143

100 125 127 130

2200

183

2400

128 130

136 139

145 148

2300

154

180

162 165

171 173

141

160 163 166 168

128

143 146 149 151

155

146 149141

 0,5 m

20

AISI 430 1,5 56

Ramp surface material: checker plate metal

Price, VAT not included

Stretch-wrap included in door price 

Cardboard packaging calculated individually for your order

Wooden packaging calculated individually for your order

Standard ramp height: 1000 mm

Ramp base material: painted steel 2 mm thick
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AISI 304 1,5 78

Factory installed bumpers

Bumper material Width, mm
Price for 1 sq 

m

www.profholod.com

+7 (925) 745-01-37

Agrohim territory, bld. 58, 
Shchelkovo, Moscow region, 
Russia, 141100




